
Woodward  Wildcats  
 

2025  
Soccer  Schedule  

Date   Home  /  Away  Versus  Time  

 Wed,  Sept  10   Away    Chapel  Hill (non-league)   4:00 

 Mon,  Sept  15  Home British   International School   of  Boston  4:00 

 Wed,  Sept  17  Home   Boston  University  Academy  4:15 

Thurs,  Sept   25  Home  CATS  4:00 

 Tues,  Sept  30  Home  International  School  of  Boston   4:00 

 Mon,  Oct  6 Away   Boston  University  Academy   3:45 

 Wed,  Oct  8  Away  CATS  4:00 

Fri,  Oct   10  Away  Commonwealth  School  3:30 

 Wed,  Oct  15  Home  International  School of   Boston  4:00 

 Fri,  Oct  17  Home   Cambridge  School  of  Weston  (non-league)  4:00 

 Mon,  Oct  20  Home   Commonwealth  3:30 

 Wed,  Oct  22  Away  British  International  School  of  Boston  4:00 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 
 

Playoffs  Tuesday,  10/28  
inals  Thursday,  10/30  

ohn  Lehane,  Head  Coach   
81-910-5636   

ob  Giordano,  Athletic  Director  
chool:  617-773-5610  
ell:  857-526-6435  
mail:  bgiordano@thewoodwardschool.org   
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